AUTO DARKENING
WELDING FILTER
SA 60
XA 74
19
22
15
0

379	 Number of the standard
7 © Kemppi Oy 2023 R01
ORDERING CODES
Model SA 60 XA 74
ADF SP012422 SP012421
Protection plate, inside, 5 pcs SP012425 SP012424
OPERATION
Shade defines how dark the ADF gets when the arc ignites. To
select the optimal shade, see the Shade guide table.
Sensitivity defines how easily the ADF photo-sensors respond to